CBT-120 Product  Datasheet
CBT-120-UV  LEDs
1
PDS-001574 Rev 06           © 2013 Luminus Devices, Inc. - All Rights Reserved
Luminus Devices, Inc.   •    T 978.528.8000    •    www.luminus.com
1100 Technology Park Drive    •    Billerica, MA 01821
Applications
••  Curing:

7,196,354; 7,211,831; 7,262,550; 7,274,043; 7,301,271; 7,341,880; 7,344,903; 7,345,416; 7,348,603; 7,388,233; 7,391,059 Patents Pending in the U.S. and
other countries.
Ordering Information
11
PDS-001574 Rev 06           © 2013 Luminus Devices, Inc. - All Rights Reserved
CBT-120-UV Product Datasheet
Products Ordering Part Number Description
CBT-120-UV
CBT-120-UV-C31-x123-22
CBT-120 -UV consisting of a 12 mm2 LED, a thermistor, connectors, and a
square copper-core PCB.
CBT-120-UV-C14-x123-22
CBT-120 -UV consisting of a 12 mm2 LED, connectors, and a slim
(rectangular) copper-core PCB.
ULTRAVIOLET
RADIATION